
WASD Counseling Resources 

Counselor School  Students Email Address 

Brian Butler Wyoming Area 
Secondary Center 

Students in grades 9-
12 last name ending 
in M-Z 

bbutler@wyomingarea.org 

Jennifer Ciampi Wyoming Area 
Secondary Center 

Students in  9-12 last 
name ending in A-L 

jciampi@wyomingarea.org 

Robert Yatsko Wyoming Area 
Secondary Center 

All Students Grades 
7-8. 

ryatsko@wyomingarea.org 

Carla Romanchick Wyoming Area 
Intermediate Center 

All students grades 4-
6. 

cromanchick@wyomingarea.org 

Al English Wyoming Area 
Primary/Kindergarten 
Centers 

All students K-3 aenglish@wyomingarea.org 

 

Social Worker Building Email Address 

Cathy Douglas Wyoming Area Kindergarten & 
Secondary Center 

cdouglas@wyomingarea.org 

Amy Weber Wyoming Area Primary and 
Intermediate center 

aweber@wyomingarea.org 

 

 

 

 

    1-844-723-2729 

https://www.safe2saypa.org/ 
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